
LOT 40 FLORIDA'S GATEWAY
CENTER NORTH S/D.
728-096,872-2266,WD 1242-2106,

MAGNOLIA APARTMENTS LLC
P O BOX 3009
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3009

34-3S-16-02463-140
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06

34316.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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STANDARD
1
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7,809
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301,682
0

301,682
0

301,682
301,682

0

306,028

1376/1230 1/15/2019 WD Q I 05 927,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATORWOOD ASHINGTON A

MAGNOLIA APARTMENTS

1242/2106 7/02/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS EAGLE,STEPHEN 

GATORWOOD ASHINGTON
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BLDG:3:1: 6308 & 6310

BLDG:2:1: 6304 & 6306

BLDG:1:1: 6300 & 6302

SALE:1:1: 2 LOTS INCLUDED IN SELL

HX Base Yr

3720 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,994 109.0950 92.73 184,904 1991 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 840 100 840 42,841

BAS 840 100 840 42,841

FGR 252 55 139 7,089

FGR 252 55 139 7,089

FOP 48 30 14 714

FOP 48 30 14 714

PTO 80 5 4 204

PTO 80 5 4 204

2,440 1,994 101,697

BAS= W10 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$W28 S30 E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$
N4 E12 FGR= S4 E12 FGR= E12 N21 W12 S21$ N21 W12 S17$ N17 E12
N9$ BAS=  S9 E12 S17 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N30 W18
PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,400.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 3,360

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 210 1,260.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,764

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,120

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 23 16 368.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 515

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 750

7,809

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2111.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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HX Base Yr

3720 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,695 109.0950 92.73 157,177 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 841 100 841 38,993

BAS 841 100 841 38,993

FOP 18 30 5 232

PTO 80 5 4 186

PTO 80 5 4 186

1,860 1,695 78,588

BAS= W25 S23 PTO= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S11 E22 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3
E3 N31$ BAS= S31 E3 S3E22 N1 PTO= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N33 W25$.
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HX Base Yr

3720 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,695 109.0950 92.73 157,177 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 841 100 841 38,993

BAS 841 100 841 38,993

FOP 18 30 5 232

PTO 80 5 4 186

PTO 80 5 4 186

1,860 1,695 78,588

BAS= W25 S23 PTO= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S11 E22 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3
E3 N31$ BAS= S31 E3 S3 E22 N1 PTO= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N33 W25$.
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